

Warehouse Supply Bid

revised 7/29/07 Description	Bidder No. 1				Bidder No. 2	
	Scheduled	Ferguson Waterworks		Western Nevada Supply		
		Unit Price	Total Price	Unit Price	Total Price	
Warehouse Items - Corporate	Value					
1. 4 x 16 ALL SS REP CLMP 3.95 – 4.20	20	174.930	3,498.600	57.380	1,147.600	
2. 4 x 16 ALL SS REP CLMP 4.95 – 5.35	20	149.380	2,987.600	60.040	1,200.800	
3. 6 x 16 ALL SS REP CLMP 6.84 – 7.24	30	217.920	6,537.600	70.140	2,104.200	
4. 6 x 16 ALL SS REP CLMP 7.06 – 7.46	20	244.920	4,898.400	70.730	1,414.600	
5. 8 x 16 ALL SS REP CLMP 9.00 – 9.40	30	283.710	8,511.300	85.340	2,560.200	
6. 8 x 16 SS REP CLMP 9.30 – 9.70	10	247.270	2,472.700	85.920	859.200	
7. 10 x 6 SS REP CLMP 11.04 – 11.44	15	83.190	1,247.850	60.490	907.350	
8. 10 x 16 SS REP CLMP 11.85 – 12.25	15	183.040	2,745.600	111.050	1,665.750	
9. 12 x 16 ALL SS REP CLMP 13.15 – 13.55	20	208.770	4,175.400	130.410	2,608.200	
10. 12 x 16 SS REP CLMP 14.10 – 14.50	15	208.770	3,131.550	134.090	2,011.350	
11. 4 x 16 ALL SS REP CLMP 4.77 – 5.57	10	159.435	1,594.350	100.690	1,006.900	
12. 6 x 16 ALL SS REP CLMP 6.84 – 7.64	35	186.480	6,526.800	114.440	4,005.400	
13. 8 x 16 ALL SS REP CLMP 8.99 – 9.79	35	248.600	8,701.000	130.630	4,572.050	
14. 10 x 16 SS REP CLMP 11.04 – 11.84	15	265.720	3,985.800	162.430	2,436.450	
15. 12 x 16 SS REP CLMP 13.15 – 13.95	20	303.955	6,079.100	185.710	3,714.200	
16. 14 x 16 SS REP CLMP 15.00 – 15.80	10	407.500	4,075.000	212.770	2,127.700	
17. 14 x 16 SS REP CLMP 15.95 – 16.75	10	407.500	4,075.000	244.360	2,443.600	
18. 16 x 16 ALL SS REP CLMP 17.10 – 18.30	5	531.500	2,657.500	323.810	1,619.050	
19. 18 x 16 SS REP CLMP 18.00 – 19.20	5	542.050	2,710.250	368.460	1,842.300	
20. 18 x 16 SS REP CLMP 19.20 – 20.40	5	542.050	2,710.250	426.000	2,130.000	
21. 24 x 16 SS REP CLMP 25.80 – 27.00	5	959.410	4,797.050	584.490	2,922.450	
22. 1- ½ x 12 COP MTR RESETTER	50	481.090	24,054.500	482.220	24,111.000	
23. 1- ½ x 18 COP MTR RESETTER	50	492.170	24,608.500	493.330	24,666.500	
24. 1- ½ x 24 COP MTR RESETTER	50	518.390	25,919.500	519.610	25,980.500	
25. 2 x 12 COP MTR RESETTER	50	558.800	27,940.000	549.390	27,469.500	
26. 2 x 18 COP MTR RESETTER	50	558.490	27,924.500	549.390	27,469.500	
27. 2 x 24 COP MTR RESETTER	50	590.170	29,508.500	580.190	29,009.500	
28. ¾ x CLOSE BRS NIP	100	2.150	215.000	1.080	108.000	
29. ¾ x 3 BRS NIP	75	3.630	272.250	1.820	136.500	
30. ¾ x 6 BRS NIP	50	6.910	345.500	3.470	173.500	
31. ¾ x 10 BRS NIP	30	11.140	334.200	6.640	199.200	
32. 1 x CLOSE BRS NIP	30	3.170	95.100	1.590	47.700	
33. 1 x 3 BRS NIP	75	5.260	394.500	2.640	198.000	
34. 1 x 6 BRS NIP	50	10.090	504.500	5.060	253.000	
35. 1 x 12 BRS NIP	30	19.870	596.100	9.960	298.800	
36. 1 – ¼ CLOSE BRS NIP	100	4.790	479.000	2.400	240.000	
37. 1 – ¼ x 3 BRS NIP	75	7.320	549.000	3.670	275.250	
38. 1 – ¼ X 6 BRS NIP	50	14.080	704.000	7.060	353.000	
39. 1 – ½ x CLOSE BRS NIP	100	6.230	623.000	3.120	312.000	
40. 1 – ½ X 3 BRS NIP	75	9.230	692.250	4.630	347.250	
41. 1 – ½ X 6 BRS NIP	50	17.770	888.500	8.910	445.500	
42. 1 – ½ X 12 BRS NIP	30	34.870	1,046.100	17.480	524.400	
43. 2 x CLOSE BRS NIP	100	9.490	949.000	4.760	476.000	
44. 2 x 3 BRS NIP	75	11.830	887.250	5.930	444.750	
45. 2 x 6 BRS NIP	50	22.840	1,142.000	11.450	572.500	
46. 2 X 12 BRS NIP	30	45.020	1,350.600	22.570	677.100	
47. ¾ FIP X 1 MIP BS BUSH	50	2.690	134.500	1.370	68.500	
48. 1 – ½ FIP X 2 MIP BRS BUSH	50	8.690	434.500	4.430	221.500	
49. 2 BRS TEE	50	23.000	1,150.000	11.710	585.500	
50. 2 BRS 90 ELL	50	16.610	830.500	8.450	422.500	
51. 2 BRS 45 ELL	50	18.270	913.500	9.300	465.000	
52. 2 BRS CAP	100	11.740	1,174.000	6.660	666.000	
53. 1 – ½ BRS TEE	50	14.040	702.000	7.140	357.000	
54. 1 – ½ BRS 90 ELL	50	10.200	510.000	5.190	259.500	
55. 1 – ½ BRS 45 ELL	50	11.270	563.500	5.740	287.000	
56. 1 – ½ BRS CAP	100	6.910	691.000	3.520	352.000	
57. 1 – ¼ BRS TEE	50	10.200	510.000	5.190	259.500	
58. 1 – ¼ BRS 90 ELL	50	8.170	408.500	4.160	208.000	
59. 1 – ¼ BRS 45 ELL	50	8.990	449.500	4.580	229.000	
60. 1 – ¼ BRS CAP	100	5.120	512.000	2.610	261.000	
61. 1 BRS TEE	50	7.270	363.500	3.700	185.000	

Warehouse Supply Bid

revised 7/29/07 Description	Scheduled	Bidder No. 1		Bidder No. 2	
		Ferguson Waterworks		Western Nevada Supply	
		Unit Price	Total Price	Unit Price	Total Price
62. 1 BRS 90 ELL	50	5.130	256.500	2.610	130.500
63. 1 BRS 45 ELL	50	5.620	281.000	2.860	143.000
64. ¾ INS STIFFENER F/CTS	150	1.190	178.500	0.880	132.000
65. 1 INS STIFFENER F/CTS	150	1.580	237.000	0.940	141.000
66. 1 INS STIFFENER F/IPS	150	2.160	324.000	1.150	172.500
67.1-1/4 ins stiffener F/ CTS	150	1.930	289.500	1.150	172.500
68. 2 INS STIFFENER F / CTS	150	1.750	262.500	1.300	195.000
69. 1 – ½ INS STIFFENER F / CTS	150	1.750	262.500	1.300	195.000
70. 3 x 20 SS REP CLMP 3.75 – 4.00	20	2.120	42.400	83.220	1,664.400
71. 4 x 20 SS ONE SEC REP CLMP 4.74 – 5.14	20	145.800	2,916.000	87.680	1,753.600
72. 4 x 20 SS REP CLMP 4.95 – 5.35	20	187.700	3,754.000	88.260	1,765.200
73. 6 x 20 ALL SS REP CLMP 7.24	30	222.820	6,684.600	110.170	3,305.100
74. 6 x 20 SS REP CLMP 7.06 – 7.46	20	222.820	4,456.400	111.860	2,237.200
75. 8 x 20 ALL SS REP CLMP 9.00 – 9.40	30	255.370	7,661.100	123.820	3,714.600
76. 8 x 20 SS REP CLMP 9.30 – 9.70	10	255.370	2,553.700	123.820	1,238.200
77. CVR 10 x 20 ALL SS REP CLMP 11.04-1	15	293.290	4,399.350	151.030	2,265.450
78. 10 x 20 SS REP CLMP 11.85 – 12.25	15	293.290	4,399.350	155.020	2,325.300
79. 12 x 20 ALL SS REP CLMP 13.15 – 13.55	20	374.000	7,480.000	178.190	3,563.800
80. 12 x 24 ALL SS REP CLMP 14.10 – 14.50	15	444.190	6,662.850	319.830	4,797.450
81. 3 – ½ x 16 REP CLMP 3.95 – 4.20 2 INCH IP TAP	5	141.410	707.050	112.010	560.050
82. 4 x 16 REP CLMP 4.74 – 5.14 ¾ 2 INCH IP TAP	5	157.410	787.050	96.160	480.800
83. 4 x 16 SS REP CLMP 4.95 – 5.35 2 INCH IP TAP	5	157.410	787.050	108.780	543.900
84. 6 x 16 SS REP CLMP 6.84 – 7.24 2 INCH IP TAP	5	200.390	1,001.950	111.060	555.300
85. 6 x 16 REP CLMP 7.06 – 7.46 2 INCH TAP	5	200.390	1,001.950	118.770	593.850
86. 8 x 16 SS REP CLMP 9.00 – 9.40 2 INCH IP TAP	5	232.930	1,164.650	126.870	634.350
87. 8 x 16 SS REP CLMP 9.30 – 9.70 2 INCH IP TAP	5	216.680	1,083.400	136.930	684.650
88. 10 x 16 SS REP CLMP 11.04 – 11.442 INCH IP TAP	5	268.650	1,343.250	150.100	750.500
89. 10 x 16 REP CLMP 11.85 – 12.25 2 INCH IP TAP	5	288.790	1,443.950	168.570	842.850
90. 12 x 16 REP CLMP 13.15 – 13.95 2 INCH IP TAP	5	413.740	2,068.700	231.590	1,157.950
91. 12 x 16 REP CLMP 14.1 – 14.5 2 INCH IP TAP	6	299.520	1,797.120	183.980	1,103.880
92. 3.4 x 18 COP MTR SETTER	100	175.990	17,599.000	72.420	7,242.000
93. CVR V73 – 24w-11-33 SN CSTR	50	87.920	4,396.000	74.910	3,745.500
94. 1 x 12 COP MTR SETTER	50	105.100	5,255.000	113.210	5,660.500
95. 1 X 18 COP MTR SETTER	100	122.930	12,293.000	122.980	12,298.000
96. 1 x 24 COP MTR SETTER	50	131.310	6,565.500	130.470	6,523.500
97. CVR V74-30W-11-44 SN CSTR	25	143.110	3,577.750	138.450	3,461.250
98. 1 – ½ x 12 FIP COP MTR SETTER	10	389.000	3,890.000	331.490	3,314.900
99. 1 – ½ x 18 FIP COP MTR SETTER	50	415.120	20,756.000	353.690	17,684.500
100. 1 – ½ x 24 FIP COP MTR SETTER	25	441.550	11,038.750	376.210	9,405.250
101. 1 – ½ x 24 FIP COP MTR SETTER	10	441.550	4,415.500	376.210	3,762.100
102. 2 x 12 COP MTR SETTER	10	501.990	5,019.900	397.850	3,978.500
103. 2 x 18 COP MTR SETTER	50	530.260	26,513.000	427.640	21,382.000
104. 2 x 24 COP MTR SETTER	25	494.100	12,352.500	459.250	11,481.250
105. 2 x 30 COP MTR SETTER	10	497.610	4,976.100	489.200	4,892.000
106. 2 x 36 COP MTR SETTER	10	528.280	5,282.800	519.350	5,193.500
107. ¾ x 12 VLV MTR RESETTER	50	56.630	2,831.500	56.740	2,837.000
108. ¾ x 18 MTR RESETTER	25	67.860	1,696.500	65.990	1,649.750
109. 1 x 12 MTR RESETTER	50	139.960	6,998.000	95.130	4,756.500
110. 1 x 18 MTR RESETTER	25	114.840	2,871.000	111.000	2,775.000
111. ¾ x 6 WRAP CLMP .875	50	38.690	1,934.500	22.510	1,125.500
112. ¾ x 6 WRAP CLMP W/GSKT 1.05	50	44.990	2,249.500	22.580	1,129.000
113. CVR FSC-1.13 x 6R WRAP CLMP	30	38.960	1,168.800	22.630	678.900
114. 1 – ¼ x 6 WRAP CLMP 1.375	50	46.140	2,307.000	22.940	1,147.000
115. 1 – ¼ x 6 WRAP CLMP 1.66	30	46.140	1,384.200	23.100	693.000
116. CVR FSC – 1.63 x 6R WRAP CLMP	20	46.710	934.200	23.030	460.600
117. 1 – ½ x 6 WRAP CLMP 1.90	30	46.710	1,401.300	23.470	704.100
118. 2 x 6 WRAP CLMP 2.13	30	47.940	1,438.200	23.720	711.600
119. ¾ CTS x CTS GRIP COMP COUP	50	12.510	625.500	8.680	434.000
120. ¾ MIP x CTS GRIP COMP COUP	25	8.220	205.500	7.110	177.750
121. ¾ FIP x CTS GRIP COMP COUP	25	8.640	216.000	7.610	190.250
122. ¾ FIP x GRIP PE COMP COUP	25	10.660	266.500	8.790	219.750
123. ¾ FIP x IP COMP COUP	25	9.840	246.000	8.790	219.750

Warehouse Supply Bid

revised 7/29/07 Description	Scheduled	Bidder No. 1		Bidder No. 2	
		Ferguson Waterworks		Western Nevada Supply	
		Unit Price	Total Price	Unit Price	Total Price
124. ¾ MIP x IPS COMP COUP	50	10.660	533.000	8.970	448.500
125. 1 CTS x CTS GRIP COMP COUP	50	12.300	615.000	10.160	508.000
126. 1 MIP x 1 CTS GRIP COMP COUP	30	10.460	313.800	8.410	252.300
127. 1 FIP x CTS GRIP COMP COUP	30	10.180	305.400	10.910	327.300
128. 1 FIP x IP COMP COUP	40	15.300	612.000	11.990	479.600
129. 1 MIP x IPS COMP COUP	40	16.280	651.200	13.690	547.600
130. 1 - ¼ CTS x CTS GRIP COUP	50	22.590	1,129.500	21.620	1,081.000
131. 1 - ¼ MIP x CTS STRT COUP	30	21.270	638.100	14.740	442.200
132. 1 - ¼ FIP x CTS GRIP COUP	30	17.970	539.100	16.930	507.900
133. 1 - ¼ FIP x IP COMP COUP	10	25.000	250.000	15.930	159.300
134. 1 - ¼ MIP x IPS COMP COUP	10	19.540	195.400	19.450	194.500
135. 1 - ½ CTS COMP x CTS GRIP COMP COUP	40	37.650	1,506.000	30.310	1,212.400
136. 1 - ½ MIP x CTS GRIP COMP COUP	40	26.200	1,048.000	21.100	844.000
137. 1 - ½ FIP x CTS GRIP COMP COUP	40	33.520	1,340.800	26.980	1,079.200
138. 1 - ½ FIP x IP COMP COUP	35	33.520	1,173.200	27.180	951.300
139. 1 - ½ MIP x IPS COMP COUP	35	27.970	978.950	30.430	1,065.050
140. 2 FIP x IP COMP COUP	40	43.720	1,748.800	43.850	1,754.000
141. 2 MIP x IPS COMP COUP	35	36.450	1,275.750	48.350	1,692.250
142. ¾ FIP x 1 CTS GRIP COMP COUP	50	10.940	547.000	8.820	441.000
143. 1 FIP x 1 - ¼ CTS GRIP COMP COUP	40	17.970	718.800	11.990	479.600
144. 1 CTS x 1 - ¼ CTS GRIP COMP COUP	30	18.150	544.500	11.720	351.600
145. ¾ CTS x 1 CTS GRIP COUP	30	10.940	328.200	6.260	187.800
146. 1 - ½ MIP x 2 CTS GJ COMP COUP	35	31.550	1,104.250	30.740	1,075.900
147. ¾ CTS x 1 CTS GRIP COUP	30	10.940	328.200	6.260	187.800
148. 1 CTS x 1 - ¼ CTS GRIP COMP COUP	30	18.150	544.500	11.720	351.600
149. ¾ CTS x IPS GRIP COUP	25	11.900	297.500	10.830	270.750
150. 1 CTS x IPS GRIP COUP	25	15.980	399.500	21.620	540.500
151. 1 x ¾ BRS RED COUP	50	5.390	269.500	2.740	137.000
152. 1 - ¼ x 1 BRS RED COUP	30	8.690	260.700	4.430	132.900
153. 1 - ½ x 1 BRS RED COUP	30	10.980	329.400	5.590	167.700
154. 2 x 1 - ½ BRS RED COUP	30	16.330	489.900	8.310	249.300
155. 4 x 2 IP DBL SS STRP NYL SDL	10	61.000	610.000	33.060	330.600
156. 6 x 2 IP DBL SS STRP NYL SDL	50	75.150	3,757.500	37.200	1,860.000
157. 8 x 2 IP DBL SS STRP NYL SDL	50	99.740	4,987.000	43.980	2,199.000
158. 10 x 2 IP DBL SS STRP NYL SDL	20	97.430	1,948.600	51.350	1,027.000
159. 12 x 2 IP DBL SS STRP NYL SDL	25	121.140	3,028.500	59.040	1,476.000
160. ¾ BRZ 174 WWP UL THRD ANG VLV	30	28.000	840.000	11.500	345.000
161. 1 BRZ 175 WWP UL THRD ANG VLV	30	37.080	1,112.400	16.930	507.900
162. 20 OZ BLUE AERO MARK PAINT - SURVEY GRADE	100	4.270	427.000	2.080	208.000
163. 20 OZ WHITE AERO MARK PAINT - SURVEY GRADE	100	2.820	282.000	2.080	208.000
164. 4 x 4 x 3/32 INSUL BLKT	1000	12.740	12,740.000	9.700	9,700.000
165. 5/8 x 2 - ½ BRZ MTR N& B SET W/WSHR PR	3000	12.650	37,950.000	2.690	8,070.000
166. 2 x 100 10MIL BLK PIPE WRAP TAPE	100	4.360	436.000	2.330	233.000
167. 20 OZ RUB UNDERCOATING & INSUL	100	4.380	438.000	2.450	245.000
168. 5 LBS BOX RAGS	100	12.000	1,200.000	6.250	625.000
169. 2 WOOD HDL CHIP BRSH	500	0.430	215.000	0.650	325.000
170. 11 OZ TKX ALL PRPS LUB	200	4.590	918.000	0.000	0.000
171. 5 GAL TRUE BLUE PIPE LUBE	200	35.000	7,000.000	0.000	0.000
172. ¾ x 100 CTS SDR9 HDPE IPEP 300 PSI	5000	0.225	1,126.500	0.160	800.000
173. 1 x 100 CTS SDR9 HDPE IPEP 200 PSI	5000	0.370	1,848.500	0.270	1,350.000
174. 1 - ¼ x 100 CTS SDR9 HDPE PIPE 200 PSI	5000	0.591	2,953.000	0.400	2,000.000
175. 1 - ½ x 100 CTS SDR9 HDPE PIPE 200 PSI	5000	0.731	3,654.000	0.550	2,750.000
176. 2 x 100 CTS SDR9 HDPE PIPE 200 PSI	5000	1.351	6,756.500	0.950	4,750.000
177. WD-40 (12 OZ)	100	4.380	438.000	3.630	363.000
178. FLAT SHOVEL	50	52.410	2,620.500	7.000	350.000
179. ROUND SHOVEL	50	22.670	1,133.500	7.000	350.000
180. PUSH SHOP BROOMS	30	17.350	520.500	20.240	607.200
181. ICE MELT 50LB BAGS	100	7.420	742.000	5.720	572.000
182. COLD MIX SACK (5LB)	200	22.500	4,500.000	1.070	214.000
183. 4 BELL CLAMP	5	153.740	768.700	24.620	123.100
184. 6 BELL CLAMP	5	169.330	846.650	31.860	159.300
185. 8 BELL CLAMP	5	233.960	1,169.800	52.500	262.500

Warehouse Supply Bid

revised 7/29/07 Description	Scheduled	Bidder No. 1		Bidder No. 2	
		Ferguson Waterworks		Western Nevada Supply	
		Unit Price	Total Price	Unit Price	Total Price
186. 10 BELL CLAMP	5	293.970	1,469.850	92.340	461.700
187. 12BELL CLAMP	5	317.980	1,589.900	99.580	497.900
188. ½ PVC COUPLERS	20	0.128	2.560	0.140	2.800
189. ½ PVC 90	20	0.200	4.000	0.210	4.200
190. ½ PVC 45	20	0.324	6.480	0.340	6.800
191. ½ PVC TEE	20	0.240	4.800	0.260	5.200
192. ½ PVC TELESCOPING REPIAR	20	1.676	33.520	1.540	30.800
193. ½ PVC DRESSER	20	7.050	141.000	1.010	20.200
194. ½ PVC COMPRESSION TEE	20	4.308	86.160	1.830	36.600
195. ½ PVC EXTENTIONS	20	0.356	7.120	0.380	7.600
196. ¾ PVC COUPLERS	20	0.176	3.520	0.190	3.800
197. ¾ PVC 90	20	0.216	4.320	0.230	4.600
198. ¾ PVC 45	20	0.496	9.920	0.530	10.600
200. ¾ PVC TEE	20	0.276	5.520	0.290	5.800
201. ¾ PVC TELESCOPING REPAIR	20	0.308	6.160	1.740	34.800
202. ¾ PVC DRESSOR	20	9.114	182.280	1.340	26.800
203. ¾ PVC COMPRESSION TEE	20	13.690	273.800	1.830	36.600
204. ¾ PVC EXTENTIONS	20	0.596	11.920	1.540	30.800
205. 1 PVC COUPLERS	20	0.308	6.160	0.330	6.600
206. 1 PVC 90	20	0.392	7.840	0.420	8.400
207. 1 PVC 45	20	0.596	11.920	0.630	12.600
208. 1 PVC TEE	20	0.520	10.400	0.550	11.000
209. 1 PVC TELESCOPING REPAIR	20	2.200	44.000	2.050	41.000
210. 1 PVC DRESSOR	20	11.560	231.200	1.720	34.400
211. 1 PVC COMPRESSION TEE	20	28.080	561.600	2.610	52.200
212. 1 PVC EXTENTIONS	20	2.200	44.000	1.990	39.800
213. 1 ¼ PVC COUPLERS	20	0.424	8.480	0.450	9.000
214. 1 ¼ PVC 90	20	0.692	13.840	0.740	14.800
215. 1 ¼ PVC 45	20	0.840	16.800	0.890	17.800
216. 1 ¼ PVC TEE	20	0.812	16.240	0.860	17.200
217. 1 ¼ PVC TELESCOPING REPAIR	20	4.150	83.000	3.780	75.600
218. 1 ¼ PVC DRESSOR	20	14.200	284.000	2.680	53.600
219. 1 ¼ PVC COMPRESSION TEE	20	79.370	1,587.400	3.730	74.600
220. 1 ½ PVC COUPLER	10	0.452	4.520	0.480	4.800
221. 1 ½ PVC 90	10	0.744	7.440	0.790	7.900
222. 1 ½ PVC 45	10	1.040	10.400	1.110	11.100
223. 1 ½ PVC TEE	10	0.980	9.800	1.050	10.500
224. 1 ½ PVC TELESCOPING REPAIR	10	0.450	4.500	4.140	41.400
225. 1 ½ PVC DRESSOR	10	17.340	173.400	3.050	30.500
226. 1 ½ PVC COMPRESSION TEE	10	52.850	528.500	4.110	41.100
227. 2 PVC COUPLER	10	0.696	6.960	0.740	7.400
228. 2 PVC 90	10	1.160	11.600	1.240	12.400
229. 2 PVC 45	10	1.360	13.600	1.450	14.500
230. 2 PVC TEE	10	1.436	14.360	1.530	15.300
231. 2 PVC TELESCOPING REPAIR	10	6.992	69.920	6.470	64.700
232. 2 PVC DRESSOR	10	24.000	240.000	4.000	40.000
233. 2 PVC COMPRESSION TEE	10	138.640	1,386.400	4.950	49.500
Sand Yard Site					
234. B-16 BOX	100	19.230	1,923.000	16.330	1,633.000
235. B-16 EXTENTION	100	17.150	1,715.000	14.560	1,456.000
236. B-16 LIDS CONCRETE	100	14.570	1,457.000	11.870	1,187.000
237. B-36 BOX	100	31.700	3,170.000	26.910	2,691.000
238. B-36 EXTENTIONS	100	30.940	3,094.000	26.270	2,627.000
239. FIBERLIGHT LIDS	200	86.560	17,312.000	71.040	14,208.000
240. B-1730 H2O BOXES	50	147.070	7,353.500	119.840	5,992.000
241. B1730 H2O EXTENTIONS	50	61.620	3,081.000	57.620	2,881.000
242. B-1730 STEEL LIDS	50	120.940	6,047.000	162.890	8,144.500
243. B-1324 H2O BOXES	50	61.620	3,081.000	59.630	2,981.500
244. B-1234 H2O EXTENTIONS	50	30.150	1,507.500	28.210	1,410.500
245. B-1324 STEEL LIDS	50	96.080	4,804.000	88.440	4,422.000
246. 6 INCH CAST IRON VALVE BOXES	100	17.310	1,731.000	4.160	416.000
247. 6 INCH CAST IRON LIDS	100	9.350	935.000	5.130	513.000

Warehouse Supply Bid

revised 7/29/07		Bidder No. 1		Bidder No. 2	
		Ferguson Waterworks		Western Nevada Supply	
Description	Scheduled	Unit Price	Total Price	Unit Price	Total Price
248. SDR 35 (6 INCH x 20 FOOT) SEWER PIPE CUT INTO 3FT LENGTHS	50	2.450	122.500	31.200	1,560.000
249. Total Bid Items (All bid items 1-248)			\$703,050.130		\$506,969.630
250. Total Bid Price Written in Words? y/n			yes		yes
Bidder Information Provided			yes		yes
Proposal Summary Executed					
*Both bidders line item total extensions were corrected. The total bid price represents the corrected totals.					